
Obedience Tria書1

5　NQ Mc軸ey・s l/2 Pint Tankard OfTimeIess CM BN RN HSAs CGC・ DN314686O…iniature American Shepherds

4119/2006 B「eede「: Debo「ah DuIaneyIKa「en Keller" Sire: D「innons Buck Dam: Bravehearts Ms BIue Eyes

Of Tayci= RN CGC・ Owne「:Debo「ah Dulaney/Djane McGee/Karen Kelle「.

Novice B Obedience

6　1

197,0

7　NQ

8　3

183.0

9　2

191.0

Minisodas A-N-W Frosty Mug CD RE NA NAJ DJ CGC TKA" DN41605804・ Miniature AmericaれShephe「ds

12I27/2014 B「eeder: Lori McKusick/Rich McKusICk. Si「e‥ GCH CH SiIve面st Rise And Shine CM3 RN

THDN CGC TKI Dam‥ Minisodas Ruby Splash CGC. Owne「:Lori McKusickIRich McKusick.

Abingtons Hanky Panky RN FDCH CGC. DN40204704・ Miniature American Shepherds

2/19/2014 Breede「: Patti Cutter/Kim Ga「dne「・ Si「e. A Kings Cast-e Abingtor) Beau Dam‥ CH Teacup

T「easu「es Pnn∞SS Kate Of Abington. Owner:Kathy Wirka/Ed Wirka/Patti Cutle「.

BLUEGRASS L看L BiT O LOVE BN RN CGC. DN40827203" IVliniature American Shepherds

8/14/2014 B「eede「: Lynn E G「ay. Sire‥ Pockets Li- Bit O Spa「k Dam‥ BoIdhearts Sierra Ap「il Love.

Owner:Nancy Schmidt.

Sandy Creek The Adventure Begins BN RE" DN29678104・ Miniature American Shepherds

露盤嵩嘉昔ndaA-sheben. Sl「e Leb Raah’sZigZaggin Dam’　Ridge「unne「-sWotAQTass.



Open B Obedience

10　NQ

1 1　2　　　　WigglebuttMakin' Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA. DN37914801. Miniature American Sh。Ph。.ds

193.与　　　5/30/2013　Breede「: Angela Ogle/BⅢ OgieILjsa Bataska. Sire: Jonah Michaei Ma「ola Dam: WggIebutt

1 2　AB Dynastyls T「uIy Amaising CDX BN CGCA. DN39563001. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

3I13/2014　B「eeder: Ms" F「an Withers' Si「e‥ GCH CH Dynastyls Designed To lmpress CM Dam‥ Dynasty's

CoIor My Kizmet Wgglebutt. Owner:Doma VVIIbu「n.

14 11HT OTCH Sandy CreekWanna'Be 」il(e Me UDX OM2 BN GN RN, DN34397901, MiniatureAmerican Sheph。「ds

198.5　　　3/16/201 1 B「eeder: Wanda Aisleben. Si「e‥ WannaiBe Man In Black Dam: Sandy C「eek Freck-e My Fancy.

Owner. Mara Wacke「.

Utiiity A Obedience

9　　NQ Tucl(erS Oscar CDX BN RE CGC. DN36954201, Miniature American Shepherds

l/3/2013　B「eede「: Lau「a Home「, Si「e: J Bar丁Cinnaman Dam: Home「s E=e Mae, Owne「:JoTucke「.

Utility B Obedience

lO NQ Newman UDX2 O間RE, PAL255714. Miniature American Shepherds

7/1 1/2008　B「eede「: Unknown. Si「e: Unknown Dam: Unknown. Owne「:Jo Ann Tucke「.

1 1　NQ Wiggieb皿Makin. Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA. DN37914801, Miniature American Shepherds

5/30/2013　Breede「: AngeIa Ogle/Bi= Ogie/Lisa Bataska. Si「e: Jonah Mchael Ma「oIa Dam: Wggiebutt

14　1IHC OTCH Sandy CreekWanna,Be Like Me UDX OM2 BN GN RN. DN34397901. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

198.5　　　3/16/201 1 Breeder: Wanda AIsleben. Si「e: Wanna-Be Man in BIack Dam: Sandy Creek F「eckIe My Fancy.

Owner:M a「a Wacke「.

Beginner Novice A Obedience

15　2

188.与

16　1

191.与

17　3

183.0

18　4

182.0

23　NQ

Minisodas Team Finnegan. DN45248501. Miniature American Shepherds

319/2016　B「eede「: lori mckusick/Rieh McKusick. Si「e: CH Zeus or Olympus CD BN RA CGCA Dam:

Minjsodas Fizzy Lizzy Of Chappe= H帥NA OAJ CGC TKN, Owne「:Kim Mue=e「.

Painted Meadow Gotta GirI C「ush. DN44262607. IVliniatu「e Ame「ican Shepherds

=/3/2015　Breeder: Linda K Agan, Si「e: Painted Meadow T「ace Of Blu Dam. Linde「Iand Mar-A-Lago Envy

Me. Owne「山nda K Agan.

Desert Sun’s PuII That Trigger RN MX MXB MXJ MJB OF T2B CGC. DN32642301, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

3/31/201 1 B「eede「: Robert Mooney/Deama Mooney, Si「e: CH Heartlands Matrix Of Desert Sun Dam. Elk

Lakes Me「Cedes Of Desert Sun. Owne「:Kacy Reighte「,

Mockingbirds Taf Barnyard Fetch. DN431 1 3603. Miniature American Shephe「ds

6/11/2015　B「eeder: Ka「ey Ma「「s/Ron Ma「「s. Sire: Mockingbirds Beaus My Daddy Dam: Mockingbi「ds I Am

Delicious. Owne「:Tay漢or Fe「guson/Aubrey Ferguson,

Mockingbirds Taf Barnyard Emma, DN44866703. Miniature American Shepherds

12/25/2015　B「eede「: Ka「ey Ma汀S. Sire: Mockingbi「ds Spiash Dam: Mockingbi「ds Be The「e ln A FIash,

Owne「:Aubrey Fe「guson什ayio「 Ferguson.

Beginner Novice B Obedience

1 9　NQ CH Taycins WhoIs Your Daddy With Timeiess. DN46983601. Miniature Ame「ican Shepherds

4/9/2016　B「eede「: Ka「en KeIier/Cindy TayIo「. Si「e Timeiess Paws About Town Dam: CH Taycins St「eet

Heat VVIth Timeless. Owner:Lisa VVIison/Ka「en KeIIer.

20　1　　　　Timeiess Minnie Peari RA AX AXJ NF. DN22345801. 1VIiniatllre American Shepherds

184.0　　　　7/5I2008　B「eede「: Ka「en Ke=e「/Lisa VVIIson, Sire: Blueskies Wham Bam Thankyou,Mam Dam: Timeiess

21　2　　　　　McfinIey.s II2 Pint Tankard OfTimeless CM BN RN HSAs CGC, DN31468601, Miniature American Shepherds

180,5　　　　4/19/2006　B「eede「: Deborah DuianeyIKaren Keiier, Si「e: Drinnons Buck Dam: Bravehearts Ms Blue Eyes

Of Taycin RN CGC. Owrler:Debo「ah Dulaney/Diane McGee/Ka「en Keiie「・

Preferred Novice Obedience

21　NQ Mcfinley.s II2 Pint Tankard OfTimeless CIVI BN RN HSAs CGC. DN31468601, Miniature Ame「ican Shepherds

4/19/2006　Breede「: Debo「ah DuIaney/Karen Kelle「, Si「e’Drimons Buck Dam: B「avehearts Ms BIue Eyes

Of Taycjn RN CGC. Owne「:Deborah Dulaney/Diane McGee/Ka「en Ke=er.

Preferred Open Obedience

22　NQ



Obedience丁ria1 2

Novice A Obedience

5　NQ Mcfinley.s II2 Pint Tankard OfTimeless CM BN RN HSAs CGC. DN314686Ol. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

4/19/2006　B「eeder: Debo「ah Dulaney/Karen Keiie「. Si「e: D「innons Buck Dam: B「avehearts Ms Blue Eyes

Of Taycin RN CGC. Owner:Debo「ah Dulaney/Diane McGee/Ka「en Keller.

Novice B Obedience

6　NQ Minisodas A-N-W Frosty Mug CD RE NA NAJ DJ CGC TKA. DN41605804. Miniature American Shepherds

12/27/2014　B「eeder: Lori McKusiddRich McKusick. Sire: GCH CH Silvermist Rise And Shjne CM3 RN

丁HDN CGC TKI Dam: Minisodas Ruby Spiash CGC, Owne「:Lon McKusick/Rich McKusick.

7　NQ Abingtons Hanky Panky RN FDCH CGC. DN40204704. MiniatureAmerican Shepherds

2/19/2014　B「eede「: Patti Cutter/Kim Gardne「. Si「e: A Kings Castie Abington Beau Dam: CH Teacup

T「easu「es P血∞SS Kate Of Abington. Owne「:Kathy Wirka/Ed Wirka/Patti Cutle「.

8　AB B」UEGRASS 」I」 BIT O LOVE BN RN CGC, DN40827203. 1Vliniature American Shepherds

8I14/2014　B「eeder: Lynn E G「ay. Si「e: Pocl(etS L= Bit O Spa「k Dam: BoIdhearts Sierra Ap「il Love.

Owne「:Nancy Schmidt.

9　1　　　　Sandy CreekThe Adventu「e Begins BN RE, DN29678104, Miniature American Shepherds

193.5　　　10/28/2010　B「eede「: Wanda AIsheben. Si「e: Leb Raah-s Zig Zaggin Dam:　　Rjdge「unne「.s Wot A Q Tass.

Owne「:Co=een Adrian.

Open B Obedience

lO NQ Newman UDX2 OM」 RE. PAL255714, Miniature American Shephe「ds

7/1 1I2008　Breede「: Unknown, Si「e: Unknown Dam: Unknown. Owne「:Jo Ann Tucker.

1 1　NQ WiggIebuttlVlakin, Me Bo…ce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA, DN379148Ol. Miniature American Shepherds

5/30/2013　B「eede「: AngeIa OgIeIB川OglelLisa Bataska, Si「e: Jonah Michaei Ma「oIa Dam: WggIebutt

1 2　AB Dynasty’s TruIy Amaising CDX BN CGCA, DN39563001. Miniature American Shepherds

3/13/2014　Breede「: Ms. F「an Withe「s. Si「e: GCH CH Dynasty’s Designed To lmp「ess CM Dam: Dynasty’s

Colo「 My Kizmet Wgglebutt. Owne「:Do…a Wiibum.

14　1/HT OTCH Sandy CreekWanna'Be 」ike Me UDX OM2 BN GN RN, DN343979Ol. MiniatureAmerican Shepherds

199.0　　　　3/16/201 1 Breeder: Wanda AIsleben. Si「e. Wanna'Be Man ln Black Dam: Sandy C「eek F「eckIe My Fancy.

Owne「:Ma「a Wacke「.

Utility A Obedience

9　　NQ Tuckers Osca「 CDX BN RE CGC. DN36954201. Miniature Ame「ican Shephe「ds

II3/2013　B「eede「: Lau「a Home「. Si「e: J Ba「TCinnaman Dam: Homers日Ie Mae. Owner:JoTucke「.

Ut据ty B Obedience

lO NQ Newman UDX2 OIVII RE。 PAし255714. Miniature Amer庇n Shepherds

7I=/2008　B「eede「: Unknown, Si「e: Unknown Dam: Unknown. Owne「:Jo Ann Tucker.

1 1　2　　　　Wigg!ebuttMakin・ Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA, DN379148Ol, MiniatureAmerican Shepherds

193.0　　　　5/30I2013　B「eede「: AngeIa Ogle/B冊Ogle/Lisa Bataska. Sire: Jonah Michaei MaroIa Dam: Wgglebutt

Makin- Me Blush NAJ, Ovme「:Ba「b Keim.

14　1IHC OTCH Sandy CreekWanna・Be 」ike Me UDX OM2 BN GN RN, DN34397901. MiniatureAmerican Shepherds

198.0　　　　3/16/2011 B「eeder: Wanda AIsIeben. Si「e: Wanna'Be Man ln Biack Dam: Sandy C「eek F「eckle My Fancy,

Owne「: Ma「a Wacker.

Beginner Novice A Obedience

1 5　NQ Minisodas Team Finnegan. DN45248501, Miniature American Shephe「ds

319/2016　B「eede「: lori mckusick/Rich McKusick. Sj「e: CH Zeus Of Olympus CD BN RA CGCA Dam:

Minisodas Fizzy Lizzy Of ChappeI川i= NA OAJ CGC TKN. Owner:Kim MueiIe「.

1 6　2　　　　　Painted Meadow Gotta Giri Crush. DN442626O7. 1VIiniature American Shepherds

196,0　　　1 1/3I2015　B「eede「: Linda K Agan. Sire: Painted Meadow T「a∞ Of Blu Dam: Linderland MaトA-Lago Envy

Me. Owne「:Linda K Agan,

17　4　　　　　DesertSun.s Pull ThatTriggerRN MXMXB MXJ MJB OF T2B CGC. DN32642301. Miniature American Shepherds

182.0　　　　3I31/201 1 B「eede「: Robert Mooney/Deanna Mooney. Sire: CH Heartlands Mat「ix Of Desert Sun Dam: Eik

Lakes Me「cedes Of Desert Suni Owner:Kacy Reighte「.

1 8　1　　　1VIockingbirds Taf Ba「nyard Fetch, DN43113603, IVliniature Ame「ican Shephe「ds

196.与　　　　6/1 1/2015　B「eede「・ Ka「ey Ma「「s/Ron Marrs. Sire: Mockingbi「ds Beaus My Daddy Dam. Mockingbirds I Am

DeIicious. Owne「:TayIor Fe「guson/Aub「ey Ferguson.

23　3　　　　IVIocI{ingbirds Taf Bamya「d Emma, DN44866703, M圃ature American Shepherds

194.5　　　12/25/2015　Breede「: Ka「ey Marrs. Si「e: Mockingbirds SpIash Dam: Mockingbi「ds Be There ln A Fiash.

Owne「:Aub「ey Ferguson什ayior Ferguson.



Beginner Novice B Obedience

1 9　NQ CH Taycins Who's Your Daddy With Timeiess, DN46983601, Miniature American Shepherds

4/9/2016　Breede「: Karen Keiie「/Cindy Tayior, Sire: Timeless Paws About Town Dam: CH Taycins St「eet

Heat VVIth Timeiess. Owne「:Lisa VVilson/Ka「en Kelie「.

20　NQ Time!ess Minnie Pearl RA AX AXJ NF, DN22345801, Miniature American Shepherds

7/5/2008　B「eede「: Ka「en Ke=er/Lisa Wiison. Sire: Biueskies Wham Bam Thankyou,Mam Dam. Timeless

21　AB Mc軸ey's l/2 PintTankard OfTimeiess CM BN RN HSAs CGC. DN31468601. Miniatu「e American Sh。ph。.ds

4119/2006　Breeder: Deborah DulaneyIKaren Keile「. Si「e: D由れons Buck Dam: B「avehearts Ms Blue Eyes

Of Taycin RN CGC. Owne「’Debo「ah DuIaney/Diane McGee/Ka「en Ke=e「.

Preferred Novice Obedience

21 1　　　Mcfinley's l/2 PintTankard OfTimeless CM BN RN HSAs CGC. DN31468601. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

171.0　　　4/19/2006　Breeder: Debo「ah Dulaney/Karen Ke=er. Si「e: Drimons Buck Dam: B「avehea巾S Ms Blue Eyes

Of Taycin RN CGC. Owner‘Deborah Duianey/Diane McGee/Ka「en Kelle「.

Preferred Open Obedience

22　NQ IVIinisodas A-N-W F「osty Mug CD RE NA NAJ DJ CGC TKA. DN41605804. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

12/27I2014　B「eeder: Lori McKusick/Rjch McKusick. Sire: GCH CH Silve「mist Rise And Shine CM3 RN

THDN CGC TKi Dam: Minisodas Ruby Spiash CGC. Owner:Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick,

Ra=yTriaI I

Ra=y Novice A

5　1　　　　Abingtons Sam Adams FM CGC. DN36105501. IVIinjature Amerjcan Shepherds

92　　　　　2/22/2013　B「eede「: Patti Cutie「. Sire: Bo(d Legend's Sky-s D Limit Dam: Skyview Abingtonis Dutchess Of

Cambridge. Owner:Lo「i Maier.

6　Q FhfCaiamity Jane CGC TKN. DN44794601. Miniature Ame「ican Shepherds

70　　　　1 1/28/2015　Breede「: Lynette VandeVente「. Si「e: CH Alta Vista Do You Beiieve ln Magic CM CD RA Dam:

Fhf Lexus Unleashed CM. Owne「:Christine Crocke「.

7　4　　　　　Minisodas Team Finnegan, DN45248501. Miniature Ame「ican Shephe「ds

78　　　　　3/9/2016　Breede「: lori mckusICk/Rich McKusick. Si「e: CH Zeus Of Olympus CD BN RA CGCA Dam:

Minisodas Fizzy Lizzy Of Chappe11 H川NA OAJ CGC TKN. Owne「:Kim Muelle「.

8　Q Birchviews Fishontheplatte「 @ Westoak, DN46078803. Miniatu「e Ame「ican Shepherds

76　　　　　4/12I2016　B「eeder: Sharon Siope肌udy Linder. Si「e: Patchworks Houdini Dam: GCH CH LinderIand

Birchview Hop2it CM. Owne「:Dana Huntington/Sha「on SIoper.

9　2　　　　　GCHB CH DesertSun-s LikeA Rock NA CGC TKN, DN35179301, MiniatureAmerican Shepherds

91　　　　10/27/2012　B「eeder: Deama Mooney. Si「e. GCHB CH Linderfands Casanova CM Dam: Mcstorms MaIibu

Of Desert Sun. Owne「:丁errie Rodman/Deanna Mooney.

1 0　NQ Painted Meadow Gotta GirI C「ush. DN44262607. Miniature American Shepherds

=/3/2015　B「eede「: Linda K Agan. Si「e: Painted MeadowT「ace Of BIu Dam: LinderIand Mar-A-Lago Envy

Me. Owne「.Linda K Agan.

1 1　3　　　　Shadowland・s Reginaid. DN45733201. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

89　　　　　　12/29/2015　B「eeder: Arani Wentland. Si「e: MountaIn C「oss Boome「At Shadowland Dam: Heartlands

Oniy Prada Fo「 Me. Owne「:JoLee Edwa「ds.

1 2　AB T「easu「es Dressed To KⅢ. DN47534509. IVliniature American Shepherds

lO/2/2016　B「eede「: Kim Ga「dne「. Si「e: Teacup Treasures Luke Dam: Teacup Treasures lts All About Me.

14　NQ TimeIess Betsy Ross. DN40849302, Miniature Ame「ican Shepherds

6I6/2014　B「eede「: Karen Kel菓er/Cindy Tayio「. Sire: SizzIn Hot Places To Go Dam: Tjmeless Sound Of

Musjc. Owner:BeveHy Chang/Ka「en KelIe「.

1 5　AB CH Mockingbi「ds Fanning The FIames. DN43113205. Miniature American Shepherds

6/2/2015　B「eeder: Ka「ey Marrs. SIre: Patchwo「ks Like A BoIt Out OfThe Biue Dam: Mockingbirds This

Lady ls Hot. Owne「:Beveriy Chang.

Ra!ly Novice B

16　Q

87

17　3

93



18　AB

19　1

99

20　2

97

21　4

92

Raily Advanced A

22　NQ

23　NQ

Ral!y Advanced B

25　2

98

26　3

97

27　1

100

28　4

96

Raily Excel!ent B

24　Q

70

25　2

91

26　4

8与

27　1/HC

94

28　3

86

CH Timeiess RebeI With A Cause At Abington RN. DN408493Ol , Miniature American Shepherds

6/6/2014　B「eede「: Ka「en Keiler/Cindy Tayio「, Sire: SizzIn Hot Places To Go Dam: Timeless Sound Of

Music. OwnerこPatti Cutier/Ka「en Ke=er.

CH Ww Crimson’s Captain Morgan CGC, DN45168201. Miniature Ame「ican Shepherds

lO/5/2015　Breede「: TayIo「 Cody. Sire: Snake Rivers DoubIe O Seven Dam: Raider Tic. Owne「:Teresa

Magness.

CH Taycins WhoIs Your Daddy With Timeiess. DN46983601. Miniature Ame「jcan Shepherds

4I912016　Breede「: Karen Ke=er/Cindy Taylo「. Si「e: Timeiess Paws About Town Dam: CH TaycInS St「eet

Heat VVIth Timeless. Owne「:Lisa VViison/Ka「en Keller.

McfinIey-s l/2 Pint Tankard OfTimeIess CM BN RN HSAs CGC. DN31468601, Miniature American Shepherds

4/19/2006　B「eede「: Debo「ah Duianey/Ka「en Ke=e「. Si「e: Drinnons Buck Dam: B「avehearts Ms Biue Eyes

Of Taycin RN CGC. Owne「:Debo「ah DuIaney/Diane McGee/Karen Keiie「.

Abingtons Hanky Paれky RN FDCH CGC. DN40204704, Miniature American Shepherds

2I19/2014　B「eede「・ Patti Cutter/Kim Gardne「・ Si「e: A Kings Castie Abington Beau Dam: CH Teacup

Treasures Prin∞SS Kate Of Abington. Owne「:Kathy Wirka/Ed WirkalPatti CutIe「.

GCH CH SiIvermist Rise And Shine CM3 RN THDN CGC TKl. DN36558303, Miniature American Shepherds

3I27/2013　B「eede「: Sha「on Sioper/Judy Linde「. Si「e: Bi「chviews Hat T「ick He「o THD Dam: GCH CH

Linderland Bi「chview Hop2it CM. Owne「:Joan Koskiniem主

Miれisodas A-N-W Frosty Mug CD RE NA NAJ D」 CGC TKA. DN41605804. Miniature American Shepherds

12/27/2014　B「eede「: Lori McKusickIRjch McKusick. Si「e. GCH CH S=vermist Rise And Shine CM3 RN

THDN CGC TKI Dam: Minisodas Ruby SpIash CGC, Owne「:Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick.

BLUEGRASS LIL BiT O LOVE BN RN CGC. DN40827203. Miniature American Shepherds

8I14/2014　Breeder: Lym E G「ay. Sire: Pockets Lii Bit O Spark Dam: Boldhearts Sierra Ap「ii Love.

Owne「: Nancy Schmidt.

WiggIebutt Makin’Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA, DN37914801" MiniatuI.e American Shepherds

5/30/2013　Breede「: Angela Ogle/B冊OgIe/Lisa Bataska. Si「e: Jonah Michael Ma「oIa Dam: Wgglebutt

Makin‘ Me Blush NAJ. Owne「:Barb Keim.

Sandy Creek The Adventure Begins BN RE, DN29678104, Miniature American Shepherds

lO/28/2010　Breeder: Wanda Aisheben. Si「e: Leb Raah’s Zig Zaggin Dam:　　　Ridge「unne「is Wot A Q Tass.

Owner: Co=een Adrian.

Timeiess Minnie Peari RA AX AXJ NF. DN22345801. Miniature American Shepherds

7I5/2008　B「eede「: Ka「en Ke=er/Lisa VV相son. Si「e: BIueskies Wham Bam Thankyou,Mam Dam: TimeIess

Jewel BN RA CGC, Owne「:Ljsa VVIIson/Karen Ke=er.

Minisodas A-N-W Frosty Mug CD RE NA NAJ DJ CGC TKA. DN41605804. Miniature American Shepherds

12/27/2014　Breeder: Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick. Sire: GCH CH Silve「mist Rise And Shine CM3 RN

THDN CGC TKI Dam: Minisodas Ruby SpIash CGC. Owne「:Lori McKusick/Rich McKusiek.

BしUEGRASS LiL BIT Oし0VE BN RN CGC. DN40827203. IVliniatu「e American Shepherds

8I14/2014　B「eede「’Lynn E G「ay. Sire: Pockets山i Bit O Spa「k Dam: Boldhearts Sierra April Love.

Owne「:Nancy Schmidt.

Wiggiebutt Makin’Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA" DN379148Ol・ Miniatu「e American Shephe「ds

5/30/2013　Breede「: Angela Ogle/B川Ogie/Lisa Bataska. Si「e: Jonah Michaei Ma「Ola Dam: WiggIebutt

MakIn' Me Blush NAJ, Owner:Ba「b Keim.

Sandy Creek The Adventu「e Begins BN RE. DN296781O4, Miniature AmericaれShepherds

lO/28/2010　B「eeder: Wanda AIsheben. Si「e: Leb Raah’s Zig Zaggin Dam:　　　Ridge関れne「S Wot A Q Tass"

Owner:Co=een Adrian,



Rally Tria1 2

RaIIy Novice A

5　2

93

6　NQ

7　3

8与

8　4

79

9　Q

73

10　1

94

11　AB

12　AB

Rally Novice B

16　4

87

17　2

97

18　AB

19　1

99

20　3

9与

21　AB

Ra11y Advanced A

22　1

93

23　NQ

Ra看iy Advanced B

25　3

89

26　AB

Abingtons Sam Adams FM CGC, DN36105501. Miniature American Shephe「ds

2/22/2013　B「eeder. Patti CutIe「. Si「e: Bold Legend’s Sky’s D Limit Dam: Skyview Abington-s DuくChess Of

Camb「idge. Owne「:Lo「i Maie「.

Fhf Calamity Jane CGC TKN. DN44794601. Miniature American Shepherds

=/28/2015　Breeder: Lynette VandeVente「. Si「e: CH Alta Vista Do You BeIieve ln Magic CM CD RA Dam:

Fhf Lexus Unleashed CM. Owne「:Christine C「ocke「.

Minisodas Team Finnegaれ. DN45248501, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

3/9I2016　B「eede「: lori mckusick/Rich McKusICk. Si「e: CH Zeus or Olympus CD BN RA CGCA Dam:

M面SOdas Fizzy Lizzy Of Chappell H紺NA OAJ CGC TKN. Owne「:Kim MuelIe「,

Birchviews FishonthepIatte「 @ Westoak. DN46O78803, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

4I12/2016　B「eede「: Sha「on Siope11Judy Linde「. Sire: Patchworks Houdini Dam: GCH CH LinderIand

Bi「Chview Hop2it CM. Owner:Dana Huntington/Sharon SIope「.

GCHB CH Desert Sun’s Like A Rock NA CGC TKN. DN35179301. Miniature American Shepherds

lO/27/2012　Breeder: Deama Mooney. Sire: GCHB CH Linde「lands Casanova CM Dam: Mcsto「ms Malibu

Of Desert Sun. Owne「:Te面e RodmanIDeanna Mooney.

Paiれted Meadow Gotta Girl Crush. DN44262607. Miniature Ame「ican Shephe「ds

=I3/2015　B「eede「: Linda K Agan. Si「e: Pa両ed MeadowT「ace Of Blu Dam: Linderland Ma「-A-Lago Envy

Me. Owne「:Linda K Agan.

Shadowland’s ReginaId, DN45733201, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

12I29/2015　B「eede「: A「ani WentIand. Si「e: Mountain C「oss BoomerAt Shadowland Dam: Heartlands

Only Prada Fo「 Me. Owner:JoLee Edwards.

Treasures D「essed To Ki1○○ DN47534509. Miniature American Shepherds

lO/2/2016　B「eeder: Kim Gardne「. Sire: Teacup Treasu「es Luke Dam: Teacup T「easu「es lts A= About Me.

Owne「:Kim Ga「dne「.

GCHB CH Desert Sun’s Painted Picasso CA, DN398O5505, Miniature American Shepherds

4Il/2014　B「eeder: Becky G冊ert. Sire: CH Heartlands Matrix Of Desert Sun Dam: Picassois Unexpected

T「easure. Owner:Kacy Reighter & Deama Mooney.

Desert Sun-s P山I That T「igger RN MX MXB MXJ MJB OF T2B CGC' DN32642301. Miniatu「e Ame「ican Shepherds

3/31/201 1 B「eede「: Robe「t Mooney/Deama Mooney. Si「e: CH Heartlands Mat「ix Of Desert Sun Dam: Elk

Lakes Me「cedes Of Desert Sun○ ○wner:Kacy Reighte「.

CH Timeless RebeI With A Cause At Abington RN. DN4O849301 , Miniature American Shepherds

6/6/2014　Breeder: Karen Keiier/Cindy TayIo「. Si「e: Sizzin Hot P看aces To Go Dam: Timeless Sound Of

Music. Owner:Patti Cutler/Karen Ke=e「.

CH Ww C「imson’s Captain Morgan CGC. DN45168201. IVliniature American Shephe「ds

lO/512015　B「eede「. TayIo「 Cody. Si「e. Snake Rivers Doubie O Seven Dam: Raide「 TIc. Owne「:丁eresa

Magness.

CH Taycins Who-s Your Daddy With TimeIess, DN46983601 , Miniature American Shephe「ds

4I9/2016　B「eeder: Ka「en Keiier/Cindy Taylor. Si「e: Timeiess Paws About Town Dam: CH Taycins St「eet

Heat With TimeIess. Owner:Lisa Wilson/Ka「en Keiie「.

Mcfinley’s l/2 Pint Tankard OfTimeIess CM BN RN HSAs CGC. DN31468601, Miniature American Shephe「ds

4/19/2006　Breeder: Debo「ah Duianey/Karen Kelle「. Sire: D「innons Buck Dam: Bravehearts Ms Blue Eyes

Of Taycin RN CGC. Owne「:Deborah Dulaney/Djane McGee/Karen Keller.

Abingtons Hanky Panky RN FDCH CGC" DN40204704. Miniatu「e American Shepherds

2/19/2014　B「eede「: Patti Cutte「/Kim Gardne「. Sire: A Kings Castle Abington Beau Dam: CH Teaoup

Treasures Princess Kate Of Abington. Owne「:Kathy Wirka/Ed W「ka/Patti Cutier.

GCH CH Silvermist Rise And Shine CM3 RN THDN CGC TKl, DN36558303. Miniature American Shepherds

3/27/2013　B「eede「: Sharon SIoper/Judy Linde「. Si「e: Bi「chviews Hat T「ick He「o THD Dam: GCH CH

Linderland Bi「chview Hop2it CM. Owne「:Joan Koskiniemi.

Minisodas A-NW Frosty Mug CD RE NA NAJ DJ CGC TKA. DN416058O4. Miniatu「e American Shephe「ds

12/27/2014　Breeder: Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick. Sire: GCH CH Silve「mist Rise And Shine CM3 RN

THDN CGC TKI Dam. Minisodas Ruby Splash CGC. Owne「.Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick.

BLUEGRASS 」IL BIT O LOVE BN RN CGC. DN40827203, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

8/14I2014　B「eeder: Lym E G「ay. Si「e: Pockets Lii Bit O Spa「k Dam: Boldhearts Sierra April Love.

Owne「:Nancy Schmidt.
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WiggIebutt Makin’Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA, DN37914801. Miniature Ame「ican Shephe「ds

5/30/2013　B「eede「: Angeia OgIe/酬1 0gleILisa Bataska. Sj「e’Jonah MIChael Ma「oIa Dam: Wgglebutt

Makin‘ Me Blush NAJ, Owner:Barb KeIm.

Sandy Creek The Adventure Begins BN RE. DN29678104, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

lO/28/2010　B「eede「: Wanda Aisheben. Si「e: Leb Raahis Zig Zaggin Dam:　　Ridgerumerls Wot A Q Tass.

Owne「:Coileen Adrian.

TimeIess Minnie Pearl RA AX AXJ NF. DN22345801. 1VIiniature American Shepherds

7/5/2008　B「eede「: Karen Ke=e「/Lisa Wilson. Si「e: Blueskies Wham Bam Thankyou,Mam Dam: Timeless

Jewel BN RA CGC. Owner:Lisa VVIIson/Ka「en KeIie「.

Minisodas A"N"W Frosty Mug CD RE NA NAJ DJ CGC TKA, DN416O5804, Miniatu「e American Shephe「ds

12/27/2014　Breede「: Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick. Si「e: GCH CH S=vermist Rise And Shine CM3 RN

THDN CGC TKI Dam: Minisodas Ruby Splash CGC, Owne「:Lori McKusick/Rich McKusick.

B」UEGRASS LIL BIT O LOVE BN RN CGC, DN40827203, Miniatu「e American Shepherds

8/14/2014　B「eede「: Lym E G「ay. Sire: Pockets Lii Bit O Spa「k Dam: BoIdhearts Sie汀a Ap「iI Love.

Owne「: Nancy Schmidt.

Wiggiebutt Makin’Me Bounce UD PCDX BN GO RE CGCA. DN37914801. Miniature American Shephe「ds

5/30/2013　Breeder: AngeIa OgIe/B間Ogle/Lisa Bataska. Sire: Jonah MichaeI Ma「ola Dam: Wgglebutt

Makin‘ Me BIush NAJ. Owne「:Barb Kelm,

Sandy Creek The Adventu「e Begins BN RE. DN296781O4. Miniature American Shepherds

lOI28/2010　B「eede「: Wanda AIsheben. Si「e: Leb Raah’s Zig Zaggin Dam:　　　Ridgerumers Wot A Q Tass.

Owne「:Co=een Adrian.


